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Division 1 Division

Seahawks

MOB SQUAD!!

Peyton & Eli's Brother

Livin' Laviska Loca

Who Dey All Day

Andy Dalton

Grove City Edge

NWO

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
AK41

Total Points
MOB SQUAD!!
Seahawks

Peyton & Eli's Brother
Grove City Edge
Livin' Laviska Loca

U Know U Luv The Steelers!!!
Who Dey All Day
Andy Dalton

NWO

AK41

2849
2800
2649
2530
2497
2351
2328
2321
2126
2042

O 0O 0O O Fr r O Pr O Fr H

PCT
0.750
0.722
0.639
0.556
0.528
0.472
0.389
0.333
0.333
0.278

DIV
13-4-1
13-5
11-6-1
10-8
9-8-1
8-9-1
7-11
6-12
6-12
5-13

PF
2800
2849
2649
2497
2328
2321
2530
2126
2351
2042
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PA

2474
2385
2316
2429
2377
2368
2654
2479
2660
2351

PTS
2800
2849
2649
2497
2328
2321
2530
2126
2351
2042
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